



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5759/2013**
GHAN SHYAM YADAVPetitioner
Through: Ms. Geeta Chauhan, Ms.
Pratima Rani, Ms. Richa Singh,
Mr. Suraj Singh, Advocates.

Versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.Respondent
Through: Mr. T. P. Singh, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

% **ORDER**
28.11.2024

List on 09th May, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SHALINDER KAUR, J

NOVEMBER 28, 2024/KG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any